Product Features
• Available in a wide variety of connector types, fiber types, assemblies, and length
• All assemblies meet TIA, IEC, and Telcordia standards
• 100% tested for Insertion Loss and Return Loss, with test data included
• RoHS Compliant
• 10-year warranty
• Custom configurations available upon request
Description
Precision OT offers a wide selection of fiber jumpers to further support your optical networking needs and to simplify your
procurement experience. Best of all, we guarantee performance and offer a 10-year warranty for our customers.
Precision Optical Transceivers, Inc.
PrecisionOT.com sales@PrecisionOT.com Tel. +1 585-500-4090
Standard Cable Jacket Color*
Singlemode/Singlemode Bend Insensitive Multimode OM1/OM2 OM3/OM4 - 50/125 μm
Yellow                           . Orange                           . Aqua                           .
*Other colors available upon request
FIBER JUMPERS
Product Specs and Ordering Information
Precision Optical Transceivers, Inc.
PrecisionOT.com sales@PrecisionOT.com Tel. +1 585-500-4090
FIBER JUMPERS
Product Specs and Ordering Information
Product Specifications
Ordering Information
Parameter Singlemode Multimode
Operating Wavelength (nm) 1260~1620 850 & 1310
Insertion Loss (dB) Max 0.30 0.30
Return Loss (dB) Max
UPC 55 30
APC 65 30
Connection Durability (mating) 500 500
Connector Repeatability (dB) 0.30 0.30
Operating Temperature (°C) -20°C to +75°C -20°C to +75°C
Fiber Type
SMF 9/125 μm - ITU G.652.D OM1 - 62.5/125 μm
SMF Bend Insensitive - ITU T G.657 OM2/OM3/OM4 - 50/125 μm
Standard Fiber Jumper Assembly
0 M
Connector
(Side A)
LU = LC/UPC
LA = LC/APC
SU = SC/UPC
SA = SC/APC
FU = FC/UPC
Jacket
Rating
R = OFNR
P = OFNP
L = LSZH
Jacket Diameter
0 = 900 μm
1 = 1.6mm
2 = 2.0mm
3 = 3.0mm
Fiber Length in Meters (M)
001 = 1 Meter
003 = 3 Meters
005 = 5 Meters
.
.
025 = 25 Meters
.
.
100 = 100 Meters
Fiber Count
1 = Simplex
2 = Duplex
Fiber Type
S1 = SMF OS1/OS2
SB = SMF Bend Insensitive
M1 = Multimode OM1
M2 = Multimode OM2
M3 = Multimode OM3
M4 = Multimode OM4
Connector
(Side B)
LU = LC/UPC
LA = LC/APC
SU = SC/UPC
SA = SC/APC
FU = FC/UPC
LC SC FC ST
Side A Side B
Precision Optical Transceivers, Inc.
PrecisionOT.com sales@PrecisionOT.com Tel. +1 585-500-4090
FIBER JUMPERS
Product Specs and Ordering Information
Product Specifications
Parameter Singlemode Multimode
Operating Wavelength (nm) 1260~1620 850 & 1310
Insertion Loss (dB) Max
Standard Loss 0.75 0.75
Low Loss 0.35 0.35
Return Loss (dB) Max 55 20
Operating Temperature (°C) -20°C to +75°C -20°C to +75°C
Fiber Type SMF 9/125 μm - ITU G.652.D OM3/OM4 - 50/125 μm
MPO Cables
MPO Singlemode Female & Male MPO Multimode Female & Male
M
Connector (Side A)
AMU = Standard Loss MPO MM Male
AMA = Standard Loss MPO SM Male
AFU = Standard Loss MPO MM Female
AFA = Standard Loss MPO SM Female
EMU = Low Loss MPO MM Male
EMA = Low Loss MPO SM Male
EFU = Low Loss MPO MM Female
EFA = Low Loss MPO SM Female
Jacket Rating
R = OFNR
P = OFNP
L = LSZH
Jacket Diameter
3 = 3.0mm
Polarity
A = Method A
B = Method B
Fiber Length in Meters (M)
001 = 1 Meter
003 = 3 Meters
005 = 5 Meters
.
.
025 = 25 Meters
.
.
100 = 100 Meters
Fiber Count
E = 12 Fiber Count
G = 24 Fiber Count
Fiber Type
S1 = SMF OS1/OS2
SB = SMF Bend Insensitive
M3 = Multimode OM3
M4 = Multimode OM4
Connector (Side B)
AMU = Standard Loss MPO MM Male
AMA = Standard Loss MPO SM Male
AFU = Standard Loss MPO MM Female
AFA = Standard Loss MPO SM Female
EMU = Low Loss MPO MM Male
EMA = Low Loss MPO SM Male
EFU = Low Loss MPO MM Female
EFA = Low Loss MPO SM Female
Ordering Information
Side A Side B
Precision Optical Transceivers, Inc.
PrecisionOT.com sales@PrecisionOT.com Tel. +1 585-500-4090
FIBER JUMPERS
Product Specs and Ordering Information
MPO Breakout Cables
Ordering Information
M
Connector (Side A)
AMU = Standard Loss MPO Multimode Male
AMA = Standard Loss MPO Singlemode Male
AFU = Standard Loss MPO Multimode Female
AFA = Standard Loss MPO Singlemode Female
EMU = Low Loss MPO Multimode Male
EMA = Low Loss MPO Singlemode Male
EFU = Low Loss MPO Multimode Female
EFA = Low Loss MPO Singlemode Female
Jacket
Rating
R = OFNR
P = OFNP
L = LSZH
Polarity
Q = Method B
Jacket Diameter
for Breakout
legs
0 = 900 μm
1 = 1.6mm
2 = 2.0mm
3 = 3.0mm
Fiber Length in Meters (M)
001 = 1 Meter
003 = 3 Meters
005 = 5 Meters
.
.
025 = 25 Meters
.
.
100 = 100 Meters
Fiber Count
A = 8 Fiber Count
E = 12 Fiber Count
Fiber Type
S1 = SMF OS1/OS2
SB = SMF Bend Insensitive
M3 = Multimode OM3
M4 = Multimode OM4
Connector (Side B)
LU = LC/UPC
LA = LC/APC
SU = SC/UPC
SA = SC/APC
TU = ST/UPC
Side A Side B